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Specialist in Optical Amplifiers
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3 Our product is manufactured under a HKQAA

I1SO 9001 certified quality management system.
*'v‘.‘(.i;i" The 1SO 9001:2015 certification applies to the
1SO 9001 - 20‘;5 Hong Kong production site only

Certificate No.: CC 5346

Brightening the world with platform
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AEDFA-PM-18
&//ME +18 dBm

-6 ~ +3dBm

AEDFA-PM-20
=/ME +20 dBm

-6 ~ +3dBm
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Specialist in Optical Amplifiers

AEDFA-PM-23

B/JME +23 dBm

-6 ~ +3dBm

TERE 1530 nm ~ 1565 nm 1530 nm ~ 1565 nm 1530 nm ~ 1565 nm
IRFEI5EL = = =
MNEHIREE /M8 30 dB =//ME 30 dB &//Ma 30 dB
Y HAME 23 dB, HANE 23 dB, HANE 23 dB,
fiRIRYELe S/\E 20 dB /)ME 20 dB /)M 20 dB
EHE ACC, APC ( AT ) ACC, APC ( AT ) ACC, APC (|3 )
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TIERE 0 ~ 40 °C
BERE -10 ~ 70 °C
=25 90 — 240 VAC, 47 — 63 Hz
AR 260(W) x 330(D) x 120(H) mm
POt < AiRIETE KR A E
U fZRzCR~F 485(W) x 360(D) x 45(H) mm 205k <t
= FARLEITT X, MiHINER
LCD ERER BHBINER, REBCEERR
TENEO RS232 (B &t &iEiEsk) / LAKM (A]ik)
fRIP REAEES(TEC) T
YeiErEes FC/APC, FC/UPC, SC/APC, SC/UPC
Pt AL 1550nmI BRI CET
TSR
aa: 1AM HHINER(dBm)
RS AEDFA-PM-aa-b-cc b :B- &z, R - 19%EIHLe
cc: FA - FC/APC, FC - FC/UPC, SA - SC/APC, SC - SC/UPC
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Amonics Limited (Hong Kong)

14/F, Lee King Industrial Building, 12 Ng Fong Street,
San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Tel :+852 2428 9723, Fax :+852 2428 9704

Beijing Amonics Co. Ltd. (Beijing)

Room 902, Unit 1 Joy Mansion, NO.99 Chaoyang North Road, Beijing China 100123
Tel :+86 10 8478 3386, Fax :+86 10 8478 3396

Email: contact@amonics.com  Website: www.amonics.com
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